
MELBOURNE CUP
MENU

Guacamole salsa macha, totopos vg/gf                                   

Calamari Frito chipotle mayo, lime gf/df                                 

Sydney Rock Oyster cucumber salsa, aji pepper, lime    
min 3pc df/gf 

Smoked Chicken Wings coriander crema, pickled chilli     
gf 

Salmon Crudo Tostada avocado salsa, aji verde,                  
salmon roe, baby shiso - 3pc df/gf/contains nuts 

RAW & little cravings

Quesadillas manchego cheese, pico de gallo, 
ricotta salata, quindilla chilli

Smoked Beef Cheek 3pc                                                              
Barbacoa Chicken 3pc                                                                  
Poblano & Sweetcorn Rajas 3pc v                                             

Burrito Bowl Mexican red rice, black beans, baby cos
lettuce, pico de gallo, avocado, BBQ corn, coriander 
crema, guindilla chilli v/gf 

   Add Ons
   Pulled Jackfruit                                                                                   
   Chicken Barbacoa                                                                              
   Asada Beef                                                                                            
   Pork Belly Pibel                                                                                   

MAINS

gf - gluten free | df - dairy free | v - vegetarian | vg - vegan | * - on request 

$22
$22
$20

 

$22

$5
$7
$7
$7

$18

$24
 

$6ea

$19

$24



Tacos min 3pc, your choice of corn (gf) or flour tortilla      

Baja Fish battered snapper, macerated fennel,                   
avocado, chipotle mayo df  
 
Chicken Barbacoa BBQ chicken, aji verde, pico de gallo,  
baby gem, chilli threads gf*/df/contains nuts  
 
Pulled Jackfruit refried beans, salsa de piña, coconut
poblano sauce vg/gf* 
 
Pork Belly Pibil slow cooked pork belly pibil adobo,
habanero pickled onions, black sauce, pork crackling 
df/gf* 
 
Baja King Prawn king prawn, pico de gallo, shaved             
cabbage, chipotle mayo, baby coriander df 
 
Asada Beef pinnacle flat iron steak MB2+, pico de gallo,   
guacamole df/gf*

TACOS

SIDES
Chilli Fries smoked salt, lime aioli v/gf/df                                     

Dessert
Churros cinnamon sugar, dark chocolate v                            

    Add On 
    Dulce de leche                                                                                    

gf - gluten free | df - dairy free | v - vegetarian | vg - vegan | * - on request 

$26

$26
 

$26

$26

$28

$28

$12

 

$18

$4


